© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting.We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
1 / 10 FILE NAME:CCL-B4.SPEC
May 14, 2020 a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m

* Cannot combine with E or NL
** Specify quantity
Ordering Guide
PERFORMANCE/LINEAR FT AT 3000K AND 3500K
NOMINAL LUMEN OUTPUT INPUT WATTS* EFFICACY*
300 lm/ft 3.1 W/ft 98 lm/W
400 lm/ft 4.2 W/ft 95 lm/W
500 lm/ft 5.4 W/ft 93 lm/W
REFER TO PHOTOMETRIC DATA SECTION FOR EXACT VALUES
*for 2700K use 0.94 multiplier on watts and efficacy
*for 4000K use 1.02 multiplier on watts and efficacy
Notes
Type
Project
SurroundLiteTM
CCEA
APPROVED
5LE
D
BOARD & DRIVER
LUMINAIRE
WARRANTY
YEAR
CONTROL
SENSORS
CCH SL
PRODUCT ID LIGHT ENGINE NOMINAL LUMENS/FT CRI COLOR TEMP.
CCL Cove LED ceiling SL surroundlite 300 300 lm/ft - Minimum 80 80 CRI* 27 2700 K B30 3000 K - Bios*
LO-output 500 500 lm/ft - Maximum 90 90 CRI** 30 3000 K B35 3500 K - Bios*
35 3500 K B40 4000 K - Bios*
40 4000 K TW2750 2700-5000 K - Tunable White
TW2765 2700-6500 K - Tunable White
DW3020 3000-2000 K - Dim to Warm
TC1680 1650-8000 K - Color Tuning
Outputs between listed min and max are available.
Consult factory for outputs outside of the listed
range.
Consult factory for max output with BIOS
 * Not available with
Color Tuning.
** Maximum 1000
lumens/ft; Not available
with Bios.
Consult Axitune technical sheet for more information of color technology.
*Consult BIOS guide for more information on BIOS technology
© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting.We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
2 / 10 FILE NAME:CCL-B4.SPEC
May 14, 2020 a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m
CEILING LO-OUTPUT
Cove Lighting Redefined
AESTHETICS